
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Class 

FV 
FVM 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FVM 
FVM 
FVM 
FV 
FVM 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FVM 
FVM 
Drvz 
FVM 
FVM 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FVM 
FVM 
Drvz 
Drvz 
FVM 
Drvz 
FV 

No. 

7 
47 
92 
81 
69 
10 
07 
15 
43 
5 

23 
59 
65 
88 
12 
99 
63 
11 
22 
51 
70 
44 
40 
42 
38 
0 

52 
98 

Name 

Trevor Carmody 
Jon Adams/M 
Matthew Clark 
Raymond Carmody 
Dean Curtis 
Sherman Engler/M 
Sam Ryan/M 
Mark Farnham/M 
Barrett Kingsborough 
Tim Sager/M 
Ian Hornish 
Jack Maloney 
Garrett Villano 
Dermot Ennis/M 
Arnold Carbaugh,Jr/M 
Gregory Bruns 
Greg Davis/M 
Gary Grubb/M 
Alex Gee 
David Thompson III 
Susan Ryan 
Desmond Ennis/M 
Chris Caruso/M 
Ken Blackburn 
Tom Brown 
Donald O'Keefe/M 
Mitchell Ferguson 
Robert Murray 

Sponsor 

Carmody 
Adams Racing 
Clark Racing 
Carmody Racing 
Dawes Mtrsp,Womer Racecars 
ExpressOilChange,NobleEng. 
Autowerks, Vee Sport Racing 
Farnham Racing 
Kingsborough Motorsports 
Quixote Racing 
Hornish Racing 
Maloney Racing 
Power Lab 
Intern'lInsulationProd.,CustomLam. 
Carbaugh Tool Co., Inc. 

Vintage Sport Autoart 
Grubb Racing 
Carbaugh Tool Co. 
DMT Racing 
Autowerks, Vee Sport Racing 
Hitch Guide, Mm&I 
Automotvie Safety Consulting 

LOK,Ent,RPG,NobleEng,Hoosier 

WindingRoadRacing,SlikeProducts 

Best Tm 

1:46.021 
1:46.053 
1:46.344 
1:46.523 
1:46.550 
1:46.715 
1:46.773 
1:47.096 
1:47.232 
1:47.511 
1:47.625 
1:48.372 
1:48.413 
1:48.974 
1:49.197 
1:49.276 
1:49.372 
1:49.594 
1:49.676 
1:50.760 
1:51.828 
1:53.568 
1:56.618 
1:57.421 
2:13.449 
2:16.195 

In Lap 

13 
14 
10 
14 
3 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

13 
7 
2 
5 

13 
14 
11 
11 
13 
8 

12 
4 

10 
12 
5 
2 
0 
0 

Make/Model 

Protoform 
Adams Aero 
RTJ 02 
Mysterian 
Womer Ev-3 
Protoform 
Protoform 
Silver Bullit 
Lynx 
Viper 
Mysterian 
Protoform 
Brd 
Brd 
Womer EV-3 
Vorscha GB-3 
Caldwell D-13 
Vector 
Protoform 
Womer Ev-3 
Mysterian 
Adams Aero 
Vector GB-4 
Vorscha GB-3 
Mysterian M2 
Vortech 
Vorscha GB-4 
Mysterian 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/28/2019 12:12:14 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP ALL FORMULA WEEKEND 2019 

VChallenge Cup Series 

FV Practice 2 

Practice started at 11:42:12 

Mid-Ohio 2.258 miles 

6/28/2019 11:45 PM 


